(Last Updated) 8/17/2023

2023 JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

7/27/2023
8/3/2023
8/5/2023
8/8/2023
8/14/2023
8/17/2023
8/21/2023
8/24/2023
8/26/2023
8/29/2023
9/5/2023
9/7/2023
9/11/2023
9/14/2023
9/18/2023
9/21/2023

9/28/2023
10/5/2023

COALFIELD (Scrimmage)
@ SPRING CITY
JACKSBORO (JV GAME)
@ NORRIS (ACHS)
COALFIELD (JV GAME)
LOUDON

LENOIR CITY (Jv GAME)
LENOIR CITY
JACKSBORO (JV GAME)
JACKSBORO
COALFIELD (Jv GAME)

@ CAK

LENOIR CITY (JV GAME)
@ CLINTON
ROBERTSVILLE (JV GAME)
@ ROBERTSVILLE

HOME—6PM
AWAY—6:30PM
HOME—10AM
AWAY—7PM
HOME—6PM
HOME—6PM
AWAY—6PM
HOME—6PM
AWAY—10AM
HOME—6PM
AWAY—6PM
AWAY—7PM
HOME—6PM
AWAY—7PM
HOME—6PM
AWAY—6:30PM

PLAYOFFS—1v4 & 2v3—HIGHER SEED HOSTS
CHAMPIONSHIP—HIGHER SEED HOSTS



