## 2023 JEFFERSON MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

7/27/2023	COALFIELD (Scrimmage)	HOME—6PM
8/3/2023	@ SPRING CITY	AWAY—6:30PM
8/5/2023	JACKSBORO (JV GAME)	HOME—10AM
8/8/2023	@ NORRIS (ACHS)	AWAY—7PM
8/14/2023	COALFIELD (JV GAME)	номе-6РМ
8/17/2023	LOUDON	номе-6РМ
8/21/2023	LENOIR CITY (JV GAME)	AWAY—6PM
8/24/2023	LENOIR CITY	номе-6РМ
8/26/2023	JACKSBORO (JV GAME)	AWAY—10AM
8/29/2023	JACKSBORO	номе-6РМ
9/5/2023	COALFIELD (JV GAME)	AWAY—6PM
9/7/2023	@ CAK	AWAY—7PM
9/11/2023	LENOIR CITY (JV GAME)	номе-6РМ
9/14/2023	@ CLINTON	AWAY—7PM
9/18/2023	ROBERTSVILLE (JV GAME)	номе-6РМ
9/21/2023	@ ROBERTSVILLE	AWAY—6:30PM
9/28/2023	PLAYOFFS—1v4 & 2v3—HIGHER SEED HOSTS	
10/5/2023	CHAMPIONSHIP—HIGHER SEED HOSTS	